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Applications

Substance

Thickness

Whiteness

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

%

CIE

190

185

105

97

Gloss

Gloss

valeur moyenne 60°

spécification pour 60°

53

>45

Black, White and colour / reproduction of photos, posters.

Universal paper dedicated to poster and photo printing.
Glossy Coated is a glossy and microporous photo paper, coated with a PE film on both sides, particularly suitable for indoor 
posters and photo applications.
Its coating is optimized for use with aqueous or pigmented ink systems and allows for quick drying. Glossy Coated offers 
excellent image definition and a broad colour gamut.

INKJET

Dye ink

Pigmented ink


