Glossy coated

Papiers Plotters



Description

Universal paper dedicated to poster and photo printing.

Glossy Coated is a glossy and microporous photo paper, coated with a PE film on both sides, particularly suitable for indoor posters and photo applications.

Its coating is optimized for use with aqueous or pigmented ink systems and allows for quick drying. Glossy Coated offers excellent image definition and a broad colour gamut.

Applications

Black, White and colour / reproduction of photos, posters.

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	190	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	185	NF EN ISO 534
Whiteness	CIE	105	NF ISO 11475
Opacity	%	97	NF ISO 2471
Gloss	valeur moyenne 60°	53	
Gloss	spécification pour 60°	>45	

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2025/03/11



: Pigmented ink

Certifications

